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              This Year’s Lunch Sponsor  
(Visa E-Gift Cards)

Connect with CPI Card Group  
N.H. Holt nholt@cpicardgroup.com 

615-788-9422

Connect with Comply-YES!

Lunch Sponsor and Our Compliance Partner

Steve Dedene
Comply-YES!

Steve Dedene sdedene@comply-yes.com
248-221-1828

Connect with Advanced Fraud Solutions
Jon Yasses
jyasses@advancedfraudsolutions.com 
336-989-8182

Connect with eDoc Innovations 
Joseph Lao
jlao@edoclogic.com

Connect with CO-OP Financial Services
Channie Price
channie.price@coop.org
800-782-9042

Connect with REDi
Aaron Blevins
ablevins@4redi.com
205-533-6425

Connect with DeepTarget
Kayla McGee
kayla@deeptarget.com 

Connect with Vertifi
Michael O’Brien
MO’Brien@vertifi.com 
781-933-9950 

Vendor Sponsors
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